No. C 186973

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO HONEY INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION, INC.
RICK WAITLEY

55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83642

RICK WAITLEY
55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State
DIRECTOR DAN MUDD E:II\]EION WA FRWEY A3{EEE HvE SALMON D
DIRECTOR JONATHAN MILLET 5806 HONEY LANE MARSING D
PRESIDENT ANDREW PUCKETT 2131 CARROT RIDGE RD KAMIAH D
SECRETARY JOSH REISINGER PO BOX 103 GRAND VIEW D
DIRECTOR BRODY TOMAZIN 1283 COUNTRY AVE BLACKFOOT ID
DIRECTOR NICK NOYES 2316 HIGHWAY 30 THE HONEY STORE FRUITLAND ID
VICE PRESIDENT SCOTT HAMILTON 7B12 SKFRANCH TREASURE MALLEY NAMPA D

QUEEN CO

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Postal Code
83467

83639
83536
83624
83221
83619

83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 186973

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rick Waitley
Name (type or print): Rick Waitley

Date: 02/10/2014

Title: Executive Director

Processed 02/10/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




