No. C 186973		Due no later than Apr 30, 2014 Annual Report Form		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) RICK WAITLEY			
Return to:							
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO HONEY INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION, INC. RICK WAITLEY 55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642		55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		TELEBERT DE 030 IZ					
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DAN MUDD		SALMON VALLEY HONEY 48 BEE HIVE LANE	SALMON	ID	USA	83467
DIRECTOR	JONATHAN MILLET		5806 HONEY LANE	MARSING	ID	USA	83639
PRESIDENT			2131 CARROT RIDGE RD	KAMIAH	ID	USA	83536
SECRETARY JOSH REISINGER			PO BOX 103	GRAND VIEW	ID	USA	83624
DIRECTOR BRODY TOM			1283 COUNTRY AVE	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
DIRECTOR NICK NOYES			2316 HIGHWAY 30 THE HONEY STORE	FRUITLAND	ID	USA	83619
VICE PRESIDENT SCOTT HAMILTON		7012 SKY RANCH TREASURE VALLEY QUEEN CO	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Rick Waitley		Date: 02/10/2014			
C 186973		Name (type or print): Rick Waitley		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 02/10/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					